
 
 

 
 

 

 

TRAINING DATES  

FOR ECF EARLY CAREER TEACHERS 
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Session Region  Date and time  Venue 
  

Face to face – 
morning sessions  

Newark and 
Sherwood  

Mon 11th Oct  
9.00 – 12.30  The Minster School 

Bassetlaw  Tues 12th Oct  
9.00 – 12.30  Diverse Education Centre 

Derbyshire  Wed 13th Oct  
9.00 – 12.30  Tupton Hall School 

Gedling  Fri 15th Oct   
9.00 – 12.30  

The Redhill Academy – 
Training Suite 

  
Online – all day 

sessions  

  
All regions  

Tues 11th Jan  
9.00 – 3.30   

Online Thurs 13th Jan  
9.00 – 3.30  

  
Face to face – 

morning sessions  

Newark and 
Sherwood  

Mon 9th May  
9.00 – 12.30  TBC 

Gedling  Tues 10th May  
9.00 – 12.30  

The Redhill Academy – 
Training Suite 

Derbyshire  Thurs 12th May  
9.00 – 12.30  Tupton Hall School 

Bassetlaw  Tues 17th May  
9.00 – 12.30  Diverse Education Centre 

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 


